
 
 

COMMITTEE MEETING DATES 2023 
 

Date Venue 

Monday 9 January Park Room, Mrs Howard Hall 

Tuesday 21 February Park Room, Mrs Howard Hall 

Wednesday 22 March Park Room, Mrs Howard Hall 

Monday 24 April Park Room, Mrs Howard Hall 

Tuesday 23 May Park Room, Mrs Howard Hall 

Wednesday 21 June Park Room, Mrs Howard Hall 

Monday 24 July Park Room, Mrs Howard Hall 

Tuesday 22 August Park Room, Mrs Howard Hall 

Wednesday 20 September Park Room, Mrs Howard Hall 

Tuesday 17 October 
ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING  
Kincaid Hall, Settlement 

Wednesday 22 November Park Room, Mrs Howard Hall 

 

All meetings start at 730pm, including the AGM. 
 
Please note that the Committee does not meet in December. 
 
 

 
 

 


